31J1

Judge Jodi Thomas Committee

Beck, Robert J., Jr.

12465 Brown-Moder Road
Marysville

Steel’e, D“awnm

5772 Saucony Drive

Hilliard

In-Kind Contributions Received

event tickets

OH 43040

parade decorations
OH 43026

Total this Page:

Total this Schedule:

- 081317

Rec'd at Event: NO

08 22 17

Rec'd at Event: NO

Page 26

66.00

59.65

125.65
125.65



